Fee Structure (2025-26)

Total School Fee Full year .	4 st Installment (1 to 10 January)	3" Installment (1 to10 October	2st installment (1 to 10 July)	Total(At the time of Admission of three months) 1st installment (1 to 10 April)	6	5	4	ω	2	1-1		S.no
					Tuition Fase	Laboratory	Examination Fee	Computer Fee	Annual Maintenance Charges	Prospectus & Registration Admission	PARTICULAR	
	lary)	ober)			Monthly	Quarterly	Cluarterly	Annual	Annual	One time		Fee Type
15500.00	3700	3700	3700	4400	1050	0.00	500	N.A	900	2000	New	Play way to UKG
15500.00	37700	37700	3700	4400	1050	0,00	500	NA	900		Old	to UKG
17500.00	4000	40:00	4000	5500	1150	0.00	500	700	1000	2500	New	1st t
17500.00	4000	4000	4000	5500	1150	0.00	500	700	1000		Old	1st to 5th
19900.00	4500	4500	4500	6400	1300	0.00	500	900	1,000	2500	New	6th to
19900.00	4500	4500	4500	6400	1300	0.00	500	900	1,000		plo	o 8th
27000.0	6250	6250	6250	8250	1700	300	650	1000	1000	3000	New	9 th to
27000.0	6250	6250	6250	8250	1700	300	650	1000	1000		Old	10th
32600.0	8150	8150	8150	8150	Cornrn		4 ***			3,000	New	11th t
35600.00	8900	8900	8900	8900	PCB/NI	# 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	***************************************	•	T R N R II P		Old	11th to 12th

The fee of Rs. 250y-per practical subject will be charged from the students of class 9th ,10th 11th or 12th as laboratory Fee & Rs.1000/-board exam fee will be

1. If the entire fee of a student is deposited at the time of admission , 10% concession will be given in tuition fee .

student is student is defaulter. 2. If any student discontinues the bus facility in the Mid Session, The bus will not be exempted in any condition, Rs. 20/- per month will be charged as a fine if

3. If fees will not be deposited before $10^{
m h}$ of every month, the student will be declared as defaulter .

The school does not hear any responsibility of sending reminders to parents of school dues the dates for payments of fee are pre-stipulated and are not liable to

5. If two real brothers or sister are studying in the school 10% concession in tuition fee will be given to the younger one's fee

6. If students will take admission in the month of July, he /she will have to deposit four month prior fee (April to July)at the time of admission.

7. Bus fee for Limonths will be changed.

B. Case pertaining to refund of fees will not be subject to litigation . Fee once paid will not be refunded in any case